
Category Results – Open Male 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Name Time Penalty Total Placing 

 
68 

 
Rowan Jackman 

 
1:32.54 

 
0:00.00 

 
1:32.54 

 
1 

111 Aidan Grant 1:32.64 0:02.00 1:34.64 2 

117 Rupert Jackman 1:34.75 0:00.00 1:34.75 3 

83 Kyle Gardiner 1:36.69 0:00.00 1:36.69 4 

64 Dan Brady 1:37.85 0:00.00 1:37.85 5 

65 Lewis Trickett 1:44.40 0:05.00 1:49.40 6 

202 Jack Gardner 1:50.45 0:00.00 1:50.45 7 

141 Scott Cubitt 1:51.79 0:00.00 1:51.79 8 

55 Samuel Stafford-Bush 1:54.45 0:00.00 1:54.45 9 

147 Dion Lee 1:55.95 0:00.00 1:55.95 10 

79 Dave Shaw 1:59.35 0:00.00 1:59.35 11 

177 Nathan Tupe 1:55.25 0:05.00 2:00.25 12 

148 Luke Vautier 2:05.60 0:00.00 2:05.60 13 

54 Lee Winter 2:06.89 0:00.00 2:06.89 14 

52 Joseph Lunn 2:09.90 0:00.00 2:09.90 15 

150 Reid Winter 2:10.00 0:00.00 2:10.00 16 

126 Finn Tito 2:08.39 0:02.00 2:10.39 17 

119 Cameron Manderson 2:12.14 0:00.00 2:12.14 18 

137 Gordon Munn 2:12.35 0:00.00 2:12.35 19 

186 Samuel Goffriller 2:10.89 0:05.00 2:15.89 20 

106 Kale Reid 2:16.80 0:00.00 2:16.80 21 

62 Julien Facci 2:17.05 0:00.00 2:17.05 22 

75 Jeroen Hartman 2:18.80 0:00.00 2:18.80 23 

142 Chris Peat 2:19.09 0:00.00 2:19.09 24 

145 Jamie Hepworth 2:19.65 0:00.00 2:19.65 25 

133 Nick Bailey 2:20.19 0:00.00 2:20.19 26 

73 Cole Hands 2:22.14 0:00.00 2:22.14 27 

225 Benjamin Thompson 2:22.40 0:02.00 2:24.40 28 

207 Seth Hands 2:24.80 0:00.00 2:24.80 29 

 



 
Name Time Penalty Total Placing 

 
56 

 
Kalem Blackley 

 
2:27.20 

 
0:00.00 

 
2:27.20 

 
30 

95 Phill Claxton 2:27.34 0:00.00 2:27.34 31 

61 Liam Flynn 2:27.55 0:00.00 2:27.55 32 

122 Tane Rogers 2:27.84 0:00.00 2:27.84 33 

108 Neil Gardiner 2:28.40 0:00.00 2:28.40 34 

53 Jesse Johnston 2:31.49 0:00.00 2:31.49 35 

166 Jared Burnham 2:32.60 0:00.00 2:32.60 36 

221 Roddy Kirk 2:32.70 0:02.00 2:34.70 37 

200 Lance Mackenzie 2:36.70 0:00.00 2:36.70 38 

666666 Steve Kirk-Burnnard 2:38.10 0:00.00 2:38.10 39 

222 Simon Manawaiti 2:34.39 0:04.00 2:38.39 40 

195 David O’Sullivan 2:38.64 0:00.00 2:38.64 41 

127 Kris King 2:39.78 0:00.00 2:39.78 42 

57 Neil Paton 2:40.69 0:00.00 2:40.69 43 

149 Foloi Maanaima 2:40.69 0:00.00 2:40.69 43 

152 Tristan Shepherd 2:42.64 0:00.00 2:42.64 45 

215 Nicholas Herries 2:37.77 0:05.00 2:42.77 46 

175 Zachary Gillespie 2:42.89 0:00.00 2:42.89 47 

88888 Mitch Kent 2:43.70 0:00.00 2:43.70 48 

114 Robin Sneddon 2:48.64 0:00.00 2:48.64 49 

181 Andy Alsop 2:52.30 0:00.00 2:52.30 50 

99 Jack Zorab 2:54.74 0:00.00 2:54.74 51 

216 Joe Calitz 2:56.44 0:00.00 2:56.44 52 

84 Allan McClure 2:56.79 0:00.00 2:56.79 53 

113 Rob Graham 2:59.19 0:00.00 2:59.19 54 

90 Guy Johnstone 2:59.24 0:00.00 2:59.24 55 

144 Johannes Heunis 2:59.44 0:00.00 2:59.44 56 

51 Roy Curtis 3:02.84 0:00.00 3:02.84 57 

47 Sam Oliver 3:03.14 0:00.00 3:03.14 58 

167 Martyn Ecroyd 3:08.39 0:00.00 3:08.39 59 

118 Quinn Le Cheminant 3:11.14 0:00.00 3:11.14 60 

107 Rob Willey 3:12.74 0:00.00 3:12.74 61 

 



 
Name Time Penalty Total Placing 

 
192 

 
Narinder Singh 

 
3:13.59 

 
0:00.00 

 
3:13.59 

 
62 

86 Hasan Itani 3:15.24 0:00.00 3:15.24 63 

185 Stephen Farquharson 3:20.74 0:00.00 3:20.74 64 

116 David Knowles 3:29.39 0:00.00 3:29.39 65 

194 Flynn Stewart 3:30.19 0:00.00 3:30.19 66 

74 Geoff Brown 3:30.54 0:00.00 3:30.54 67 

193 Blair Rietveld 3:34.75 0:00.00 3:34.75 68 

103 Jamie Foskett 3:37.34 0:05.00 3:42.34 69 

91 Munny Munro 3:39.20 0:04.00 3:43.20 70 

173 Ngamata Tararo 3:53.04 0:00.00 3:53.04 71 

120 Jeff Manson 4:00.64 0:00.00 4:00.64 72 

153 John Malcolm 4:12.34 0:00.00 4:12.34 73 

87 Paul Tucker 4:28.94 0:00.00 4:28.94 74 

44444 Charles (Greg) Fellowes 4:43.94 0:00.00 4:43.94 75 

 

 



Category results – Over 40 male  

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Category Results – over 50 male 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

 
Name Time Penalty Total Placing 

 
64 

 
Dan Brady 

 
1:37.85 

 
0:00.00 

 
1:37.85 

 
1 

65 Lewis Trickett 1:44.40 0:05.00 1:49.40 2 

141 Scott Cubitt 1:51.79 0:00.00 1:51.79 3 

75 Jeroen Hartman 2:18.80 0:00.00 2:18.80 4 

95 Phill Claxton 2:27.34 0:00.00 2:27.34 5 

221 Roddy Kirk 2:32.70 0:02.00 2:34.70 6 

195 David O’Sullivan 2:38.64 0:00.00 2:38.64 7 

127 Kris King 2:39.78 0:00.00 2:39.78 8 

114 Robin Sneddon 2:48.64 0:00.00 2:48.64 9 

216 Joe Calitz 2:56.44 0:00.00 2:56.44 10 

84 Allan McClure 2:56.79 0:00.00 2:56.79 11 

51 Roy Curtis 3:02.84 0:00.00 3:02.84 12 

47 Sam Oliver 3:03.14 0:00.00 3:03.14 13 

167 Martyn Ecroyd 3:08.39 0:00.00 3:08.39 14 

118 Quinn Le Cheminant 3:11.14 0:00.00 3:11.14 15 

185 Stephen Farquharson 3:20.74 0:00.00 3:20.74 16 

103 Jamie Foskett 3:37.34 0:05.00 3:42.34 17 

91 Munny Munro 3:39.20 0:04.00 3:43.20 18 

 
Name Time Penalty Total Placing 

 
79 

 
Dave Shaw 

 
1:59.35 

 
0:00.00 

 
1:59.35 

 
1 

122 Tane Rogers 2:27.84 0:00.00 2:27.84 2 

108 Neil Gardiner 2:28.40 0:00.00 2:28.40 3 

57 Neil Paton 2:40.69 0:00.00 2:40.69 4 

113 Rob Graham 2:59.19 0:00.00 2:59.19 5 

86 Hasan Itani 3:15.24 0:00.00 3:15.24 6 

120 Jeff Manson 4:00.64 0:00.00 4:00.64 7 

87 Paul Tucker 4:28.94 0:00.00 4:28.94 8 



Category Results – over 60 male 
 

107 Rob Willey 3:12.74 0:00.00 3:12.74 1 

74 Geoff Brown 3:30.54 0:00.00 3:30.54 2 

44444 Charles (Greg) Fellowes 4:43.94 0:00.00 4:43.94 3 

 


